
 
  2022–2023  MOUNT MYSTICS 
  WOMEN’S & MEN’S SOCCER GAME SCHEDULE  
  Updated: October 3, 2022 
 
   *MOST MSVU Home games are at Mainland Commons Turf - check schedule 

 
 

     

Day Date Away  
Team VS Home 

Team 
Time  

Women 
Time 
Men 

Field 

Sunday  Sept 11 CU vs MSVU 1:00pm 1:0pm Mainland 

Saturday Sept 17 MSVU vs DALAC 1:00pm 3:00pm DALAC 

Sunday  Sept 18 HC vs MSVU 1:00pm 3:00pm Mainland 

Wednesday  Sept 21 
 UKC Vs  MSVU 6:00pm 6:00pm Mainland 

Saturday  Sept 24     MSVU  vs UNBSJ 2:00pm 4:15pm Postponed 

Sunday  Sept 25 MSVU vs STU 12:00am 2:15pm STU 

Sunday Oct 2 MSVU vs  CU 1:00pm 3:15pm Harrison Trimble 
Turf 

Wednesday Oct 5  MSVU vs UKC 6:00pm 8:15pm Burnside  

Friday  Oct 7     MSVU  vs UNBSJ ---- 6:00pm Harrison Trimble 
in Moncton, NB  

Wednesday Oct 12      MSVU  vs UNBSJ 6:00pm ---- UNBSJ 

Saturday Oct 15 DALAC vs MSVU 1:00pm 1:00pm Mainland  

Sunday  Oct 16 MSVU vs HC 2:00pm 4:00pm HC 

Saturday  Oct 22 UNBSJ vs MSVU 2:00 pm 4:00 pm Bedford 

Sunday  Oct 23 STU Vs MSVU 2:00 pm 2:00 pm Mainland  

Friday Oct 28 
 

ACAA ALL CONFERENCE Banquet  
 

At STU 

Saturday Oct 29 
 

ACAA Semis at STU AT STU 

Sunday Oct 30 
 

ACAA Championships at STU AT STU 

Tues – Sat  Nov 8-12 
CCAA Championships 

Women: Champlain College Saint-Lambert 
Men:  Langara College  


